Loparklubben ),

Nykdpings Runners
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Start och mal:
Datum:
Vader:
Underlag:

Man ca.5 km
David Lunde

Tommy Soderberg
Per Nilsson

Jan Johansson
Stefan Séderberg
Jesper Forsberg
Bjorn Lindgvist
Tommy Ericsson
Jorgen Leidebrant
Mikael Sandberg
Christer Andersson
Jan-Olov Andersson

Kvinnor ca.5 km
Anna Ekholm
Katarina Eriksson

Helen Pahverk
Viveka Riffel

Klubbmasterskap terrang

Gardet nedanfor NOKs klubbhus

2021-06-09
+ 23 grader, soligt

terrangsparet pa Ekensberg

varvet kordes medsols

LK Nykopings Runners
OK Hallen

LK Nykodpings Runners
LK Nyképings Runners

LK Nykopings Runners
LK Nyképings Runners
LK Nykodpings Runners
LK Nyképings Runners
LK Nykodpings Runners
LK Nyképings Runners

LK Nykopings Runners
LK Nyképings Runners
LK Nykodpings Runners
LK Nyképings Runners

RESULTAT

17,06

17,15
18,24
19,14
19,28
21,00
22,11
22,19
23,12
23,52
24,19
26,44

23,21
25,19
31,18
33,00

klubbmastare

klubbmastare



